Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Mikael Lévgren

2 Lennart Jansson

3 Daniel Sjo6

4 Henrik Andersson
5 Andreas Ekéngen
6 Tommy Frojd

7 Marcus Ljungblad
8 Christer Nilsson

9 Christer Mosswald
10 Marie-Louise Tunmats
11 Stefan Viberg

12 Hakan Robertsson
13 Tim Gustafsson
14 Ginalyn Robertsson
15 Julia Sjoberg

16 Benny Allansson
17 Sven-Olov Back
18 Gunilla Allansson
20 Kerstin Back

21 Ulla Ljung

den 5 februari 2019

Resultatlista

DM, 7-manna Mellansvenska, Skoghalls BGK

DM Lag den 16 augusti 2015
Spelplats: Skoghalls BGK Filt

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK
Moséas BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosas BGK
Orebro BGK
Moséas BGK
Mosas BGK

S1

29
35
33
35
38
35
36
33
37
35
38
45
45
41
39
48
52
52
52
48

S2

31
33
36
36
34
38
38
41
40
42
40
34
41
47
50
43
47
52
57
68

60
68
69
71
72
73
74
74
77
77
78
79
86
88
89
91
99
104
109
116

Snitt

30,0
34,0
34,5
35,5
36,0
36,5
37,0
37,0
38,5
38,5
39,0
39,5
43,0
44,0
44,5
45,5
49,5
52,0
54,5
58,0

Sida

1

av



